L12000025170

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	
	yrotaterzipre none	а п)
		MAIL
		· ·
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
<u> </u>	-	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
· · ·	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·
	1	

Office Use Only



09/05/12--01015--010 **35.00

FILED 12 SEP 13 AM 10: 47 SEGNETANY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 6, 2012

SUSAN ANDREANO 1920 B. FORSYTH ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32807

SUBJECT: CAPITAL A AUTO SALES LLC Ref. Number: L12000025170

We have received your document for CAPITAL A AUTO SALES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 712A00022565

•	13 12 10:	12a Marco	Andreano	32	21 804 5770) p.1
ر ب			CO	VER LETTER		CAHN:
		ration Section on of Corporations) IM/SA
	SUBJECT:	1	CAPITAL A	AUTO SALES	\$	NEPT
	3063EC1		Name of Limited L	iability Company		
		rticles of Amendment an				
	Please return al	l correspondence concern	ting this matter to th	e following:	1	
			SUSAN	Name of Person	REAN	0
			CAP	PITAL A AUTO	SALES	
				Firm/Company		
			9701 (QUINZAN Address	St.	
			elando	y/State and Zip Code	328	333
			PITAL	A A U T O used for future annual repo	OA01.	<u>Com</u>
	For further info	mation concerning this	natter, please call:			
	A	Name of Person	id ReAnt	Zat () 20 Area Code &	Daytime Telephone h	umber
		heck for the following an	ount:			
	[] \$25 .00 Filin	g Fee 530.00 Fil Certifie	ing Fec & atc of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fce & Certified Copy (additional copy is er	Ce nelosed) Ce	00 Filing Fee, rtificate of Status & rtified Copy Iditional copy is enclosed)
		MAILING ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporation		Registration	OURIER ADDRE Section Corporations	SS:
	32	P. ex Box 6327		Clifton Buil		
		LOR		Tallahassee,		
	RECEIVED SEP 13 AM IO:					
		ASSI ASSI				
		CAR LAN				
	12	IAL				

·		
13 12 10:13a Marco Andreano	321 804 5770	p.2
ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT	
		FILED
	DRGANIZATION	
0		12 SEP 13 AM 10: 47
CAPITAL A AUTO	SALES えんと	CENSION FESSION ON ANY C
		SEGRETARY OF STATE
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	iny as it now appears on our reco Liability Company)	THE FLANAUSEL, FLORIDA
	•	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on	- A and assigned
Florida document number <u> </u>		
This amondment is submitted to smend the following:		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liat	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company " the design	nation "LLC" or the abbreviation
"L.L.C."		
	1010	D Eascult
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u> </u>	<u>roksyth</u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	OKIANDO	FL
	328	807
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
		<u> </u>
D If monding the project of the second secon	Gaa adduare area	anton the same of the same
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	nee address on our records,	enter the name of the new
	- ·	11
	SUGAN +	HANDREANSIS
Name of New Registered Agent:	USAIN I	The And
New Registered Office Address:	1920 B F	orsyth Rd.
	Enter Florida sti	reet address
(Do)	nich -	27917
	<u>rio</u> , Flo	rida <u> </u>
	€1Ĵk	Lip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	<u>.</u>	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agent the provisions of all statutes relative to the property and agent		
the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comp accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as		
		ALL STATE OF THE STATE AND

I Changing Registered Agent Kignature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

company has been notified in writing of this change.

Sep 13 12 10:13a

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member



D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Dated	9/13/12 9/13/12 Separture of a member or authorized representative of a member Separture of a member or authorized representative of a member MRCO ANOREMOS SINSAN ANDREC Typed or printed name of signec Page 2 of 2	12 SEP 13 AM IO: 47	FILED
	Page 2 of 2		
	Filing Fee: \$25.00		